OP \$40.00 3817839

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM380147

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Karmaloop LLC		04/11/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mark Urban Holding ApS	
Street Address:	Virkelyst 3	
City:	Norresundby	
State/Country:	DENMARK	
Postal Code:	9400	
Entity Type:	Anpartsselskab (Aps): DENMARK	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3817839	STREETAMMO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7602166440

Email: victoria@vnewlandlaw.com

Correspondent Name: victoria newland

Address Line 1:3460 marron road, suite 103-356Address Line 4:oceanside, CALIFORNIA 92056

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	STREETAMMO	
NAME OF SUBMITTER: Victoria Newland		
SIGNATURE:	/Victoria Newland/	
DATE SIGNED:	04/11/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment of US trademark Streetammo - RO#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005769 FRAME: 0147

900360523

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK REGISTRATION

WHEREAS, Karmaloop LLC, of 334 Boylston Street, Boston, MA 02116, has adopted, used and is using the mark, STREETAMMO, which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 3817839, dated July 13, 2010; and

WHEREAS, Mark Urban Holding ApS, of Virkelyst 3, 9400 Nørresundby, Denmark, is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Karmaloop LLC does hereby assign unto the said Mark Urban Holding ApS, all right, title and interest in and to the mark STREETAMMO, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above identified registration thereof.

Karmaloop LLC	
Dated: <u>April 11, 201</u> 6	By: Name: Robert O'Sullivan Title: Chairman
State of Florida	
County of <u>Paim Beach</u>	
appeared KOWET O'SWIIVQU (or proved to me on the basis of satisf	of April , 2016, before me, personally , personally known to me factory evidence) to be the person who signed he signed it as a free act on his own behalf.
JESSICA M REGO MY COMMISSION # FF218055 EXPIRES April 25, 2019 PROGRESS OF THE PROGRESS OF	(Signature of notary public)

RECORDED: 04/11/2016

TRADEMARK REEL: 005769 FRAME: 0148